I

38444

BOE TIESDTAMTG CRIA NS, FROFIRIT
oOf FAPTUAISINC., ODEIANS MROMRETARY
AND CONYDENTAL BN ERLADCOH. ITSILALL
B2 IBEDOHLY A5 AFTROVIDEY WP PUMET
A0 SHALL MOT BEGNEH IO DTEES OR
COMEDWIHOW 3HE WERINCONHER Or
AT FUMPS. REMURH 3D MPFULSES FROMITLY
“RIEH REDUTSED.

IIEM NO. | _PART NUMBER DESCRIFTION MATERIAL Qiy.
i 41479 FIFE FLUG 1/2 NFT CASTIRON 3
2 26733 HOUSING DUCTILE IRCH 1
3 31519 GASKET GARLOCK ]
4 31404 [MPELLER CASTIRON 1
5 27824 SMAP RING PH 15-7 Mo 55 1
& 25148 HEX 1AM NUT 5/8-18 STEEL 1
7 27822 DRIVE SLEEVE 306 55 1
g 21277 CAPSCREW 3/8-15642 304 55 3
g 27830 HOUSING SEAL DUCTILE RO i
10 30824 PIPE PLUG 1/8" NFT STEEL 1
11 27833 CLAMP FAN ASSEMELY DUCTILE IROM/STEEL] 1
13 30624 LOCEWASHER STEEL B
13 41256 CAPSCREW 3/8-16X1 STEEL B
14 27828 ADAPTOR DUCTILE RO ]
15 41279 CAPSCREW 1/2-13%2 STEEL 4
1& 27831 SGUARE KEY STEEL 1
17 30384 ELECTRIC MOTOR TEFC 1
18 27825 GASKET GARLOCK 3
17 30841 D-RING WITON 1

0 30842 SOLATOR CG 3
21 34933 SEAL ASSEMBLY CSCAVITOM 1
33 33274 EHIELD TF5 ]
5 33810 CAPSCREW 1/4-20X1.75 TF5 1
24 27251 WASHER [STEEL 2
75 21241 HEXNUT 1/4-20 304 55 1

, UpdLEEE OTEESASE MOEED
THRD ARCLE P0IBT I

2FLACEDLS o 020

MP PUMPS, INC.

FRASER, MICHIGAN 4BOZE, LS4

=1
E 1
E
o
c
H
A
LLTa]

| H- 1]

IPFLACEDLA £ 010 L
AMCULAR DR « 1" s AAATERLAL STECS
| DD NOTSCALE ""E_'E_|"%'T§hs ool [ i
__ || HTO300PMP D:15-3 215TC 6.62 VD 39444




